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Tulem x wilks 
conf.

25 I Andri Eric Külaviir 1998 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 90,40 0,6370 93 135,00 142,50 145,00 142,50 90,77
14 II Pavel Budanov 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 118,40 0,5768 120 135,00 145,00 150,00 150,00 86,52
22 III Holger Ader 1997 Tabasalu Ühisgümnaasium 81,30 0,6759 83 125,00 130,00 130,00 125,00 84,49
15 IV Karl Vihul 1998 Tallinna Nõmme gümnaasium 79,60 0,7023 83 110,00 115,00 120,00 115,00 80,76
27 V Rait Roosipuu 1997 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 75,90 0,7067 83 95,00 100,00 105,00 100,00 70,67
23 6 Hagar Nakkurt 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 64,30 0,8025 66 80,00 85,00 90,00 85,00 68,21
16 7 Alexander Teder 1997 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 87,80 0,6467 93 90,00 100,00 102,50 100,00 64,67

7 8 Roman Zadorožnõi 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 98,00 0,6136 105 100,00 105,00 107,50 105,00 64,43
11 9 Marko Sillaste 1999 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 75,60 0,7086 83 85,00 90,00 Loobus 90,00 63,77
12 10 Jarkko Martin Pukki 2000 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 81,40 0,6754 83 90,00 92,50 95,00 92,50 62,47

8 11 Henryk Peebo 1997 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 72,30 0,7315 74 80,00 85,00 87,50 85,00 62,18
1 12 Toni Sukles 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 76,80 0,7011 83 80,00 85,00 87,50 85,00 59,59

10 13 Kevin Henry Kindsigo 1999 Rocca al Mare Kool 86,70 0,6511 93 80,00 85,00 90,00 90,00 58,60
19 14 Oliver Steinbach 2000 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 54,10 0,9421 59 50,00 55,00 57,50 57,50 54,17
20 15 Alex Lepik 2000 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 66,70 0,7785 74 55,00 60,00 65,00 65,00 50,60

2 16 Tauri Tirmaste 1999 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 71,80 0,7352 74 60,00 65,00 70,00 65,00 47,79
13 17 Silver Rooste 1999 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 66,20 0,7832 74 50,00 55,00 60,00 60,00 46,99
18 18 Ralf Raaper 2001 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 68,40 0,7630 74 60,00 65,00 65,00 60,00 45,78

6 19 Christopher Tokko 2001 Rocca al Mare Kool 61,80 0,8305 66 45,00 50,00 52,50 50,00 41,53
17 20 Roberts Paulus Tohver 2001 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 69,80 0,7510 74 50,00 55,00 60,00 55,00 41,31
24 21 Edvin Ess 2001 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 40,40 1,3182 53 25,00 30,00 32,50 30,00 39,55

9 22 Joosep Joonas 2002 Rocca al Mare Kool 60,00 0,8529 66 40,00 45,00 50,00 45,00 38,38
3 23 Frank Kiibus 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 56,10 0,9088 59 40,00 45,00 45,00 40,00 36,35

Neidude arvestus
4 I Elina Lillebach 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 58,60 1,1355 59 35,00 40,00 42,50 40,00 45,42
5 II Rebecca Lamberg 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 67,70 1,0185 74 40,00 45,00 45,00 40,00 40,74

Välisvõistlejate arvestus
21 I Raimond Pääru 1996 Tallinna Tehnika Ülikool 98,90 0,6113 105 110,00 117,50 125,00 125,00 76,41
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24 I Edvin Ess 2001 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 40,40 1,3182 53 25,00 30,00 32,50 30,00 39,55

19 I Oliver Steinbach 2000 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 54,10 0,9421 59 50,00 55,00 57,50 57,50 54,17
3 II Frank Kiibus 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 56,10 0,9088 59 40,00 45,00 45,00 40,00 36,35

23 I Hagar Nakkurt 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 64,30 0,8025 66 80,00 85,00 90,00 85,00 68,21
6 II Christopher Tokko 2001 Rocca al Mare Kool 61,80 0,8305 66 45,00 50,00 52,50 50,00 41,53
9 III Joosep Joonas 2002 Rocca al Mare Kool 60,00 0,8529 66 40,00 45,00 50,00 45,00 38,38

8 I Henryk Peebo 1997 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 72,30 0,7315 74 80,00 85,00 87,50 85,00 62,18
20 II Alex Lepik 2000 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 66,70 0,7785 74 55,00 60,00 65,00 65,00 50,60

2 III Tauri Tirmaste 1999 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 71,80 0,7352 74 60,00 65,00 70,00 65,00 47,79
13 IV Silver Rooste 1999 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 66,20 0,7832 74 50,00 55,00 60,00 60,00 46,99
18 V Ralf Raaper 2001 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 68,40 0,7630 74 60,00 65,00 65,00 60,00 45,78
17 VI Roberts Paulus Tohver 2001 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 69,80 0,7510 74 50,00 55,00 60,00 55,00 41,31

22 I Holger Ader 1997 Tabasalu Ühisgümnaasium 81,30 0,6759 83 125,00 130,00 130,00 125,00 84,49
15 II Karl Vihul 1998 Tallinna Nõmme gümnaasium 79,60 0,7023 83 110,00 115,00 120,00 115,00 80,76
27 III Rait Roosipuu 1997 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 75,90 0,7067 83 95,00 100,00 105,00 100,00 70,67
11 IV Marko Sillaste 1999 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 75,60 0,7086 83 85,00 90,00 Loobus 90,00 63,77
12 V Jarkko Martin Pukki 2000 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 81,40 0,6754 83 90,00 92,50 95,00 92,50 62,47

1 VI Toni Sukles 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 76,80 0,7011 83 80,00 85,00 87,50 85,00 59,59

25 I Andri Eric Külaviir 1998 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 90,40 0,6370 93 135,00 142,50 145,00 142,50 90,77
16 II Alexander Teder 1997 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 87,80 0,6467 93 90,00 100,00 102,50 100,00 64,67
10 III Kevin Henry Kindsigo 1999 Rocca al Mare Kool 86,70 0,6511 93 80,00 85,00 90,00 90,00 58,60

7 I Roman Zadorožnõi 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 98,00 0,6136 105 100,00 105,00 107,50 105,00 64,43

14 I Pavel Budanov 1998 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 118,40 0,5768 120 135,00 145,00 150,00 150,00 86,52
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